
LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
CHS Food Service Equipment 

Bid Opening - 6/7/17, 1:00 p.m.
Central Office Complex - Operations Conf. Room

VENDORS BIDDING DESCRIPTION DOUGLAS EQUIPMENT                
BLUEFIELD, WV

HPS, LLC       
MIDDLEVILLE, MI

SAM TELL AND SON, INC.                    
FARMINGDALE, NY

STAFFORD SMITH, INC.        
KALAMAZOO, MI

Food Service Equipment 274,221.44$  261,518.23$  256,330.63$  256,864.00$  

GRAND TOTAL: 274,221.44$  261,518.23$  256,330.63$  256,864.00$  
BID BOND X X X X
EQUAL OPPORTUNITY STATEMENT X X X X
SWORN AND NOTARIZED FAMILIAL DISCLOSURE 
STATEMENT X X X X
IRAN SANCTIONS STATEMENT X X X X
FIRM REPRESENTATIVE PARTICIPATED IN 
MANDATORY PRE BID SITE INSPECTION X
PRICE FIRM FOR ____DAYS
TERMS OF PAYMENT
ADDITIONAL SHEETS
COMMENTS

RECORDED BY: DATE: WITNESSED BY: DATE:
PAT SCHUCHARDT 6/7/2017 HARRY LAU 6/7/2017


	MASTER



